
Organisation Project Amount approved
4339001 Nova Scotia Ltd Accessible upgrades 50,000.00$                         
Designs by Nhung Accessible entrance 26,565.00$                         
Dordean Glamping Inc Accessible home and paths 42,944.77$                         
Evolve Restorative Health Inc Accessible upgrades 36,413.53$                         
Express Yourself Cafe New accessible ramp 11,764.50$                         
Four Tides Nordic Spa Ltd. Accessible upgrades 46,845.65$                         
Ivan's Daughters General Store Accessible upgrades 16,821.42$                         
KAW Developments Limited Accessible Escape Project 49,893.63$                         
Medical Hall Pharmasave Accessible labeling system 1,130.00$                            
Membertou Band Council Accessible entryway 36,231.86$                         
Mobility Health & Fitness Inc Accessibility expansion 30,502.95$                         
Pictou County Wellness Centre Automic door openers 25,443.00$                         
Seakist Lobster Limited Accessible washroom 10,995.60$                         
Harness Racing Cape Breton Inc. Accessibility lift 31,378.96$                         
The Shaw Group Ltd Accessiblity improvements 16,114.65$                         
Studentgizor Inc Enhancing App 28,611.00$                         
The Loop Craft Cafe Inc Accessible washrooms 10,941.48$                         
Red Apple Children's Centre Ltd Accessible playground 6,600.00$                            
Red Cap Restaurant & Motel Ltd Accessibility upgrades 23,001.00$                         
Seaside Cottages at Ginger Hill Accessible entryway project 50,000.00$                         
SeniorsTransit Inc. Accessible transportation 20,000.00$                         
Sissiboo River Retreat Accessible upgrades 7,643.63$                            
Skyline Stables Build barn 50,000.00$                         
The Cake Lady Inc New ramp 22,123.00$                         
VP Fitness Accessible entrance 7,009.30$                            
Advantage d'Edifices Commerce Ltee Install accessible doorway 4,655.29$                            
The Antigonish Golf and Country Club Automatic door openers 14,177.55$                         
Ataraxy Farm Accessibility upgrades 8,874.39$                            
Bean Barn Cafe Limited Accessibilty upgrades 23,760.00$                         
Bluenose Lodge Holdings Inc Accessibility ramps 37,224.00$                         
Boom 12 Communications Inc. Develop online course 16,896.00$                         
Celtic Sisters Gifts Ltd Accessibility upgrades 28,380.00$                         
Chez l'Amie Ice Cream Shop Hearing aid 2,838.00$                            
Cummings Property Holdings Ltd Accessibility renovations 39,468.00$                         
denHaan Enterprises Ltd Accessible door 8,413.77$                            
Child Smiles Inc Building renovations 30,809.71$                         
Strait Area Reporter Ltd Accessibility improvements 50,000.00$                         
IOTA Studios Inc. Accessible Website 16,100.00$                         
Fireloch Retreat and Training Centre Ltd Outdoor Accessibility Upgrades 17,500.00$                         
The Bitsy Bean Cafe & Beanery Accessibility upgrades 23,760.00$                         
Fresh Food Matters Inc. Accessible upgrades 4,422.00$                            


	2024-2025

